Enseal™
ENSEAL™ X1
Tissue Sealers
 Expect more.1-3*
E N S E A L ™  X 1  L A R G E  J AW
E N S E A L ™  X 1  C U RV E D  J AW
*ENSEAL™ X1 Curved Jaw has a longer jaw, longer cut length and
wider jaw aperture compared to LigaSure Maryland (LF1937) (p < 0.001).

Design Memo, July 2018, Data on File (116498-190612)  4. As Per Instructions For Use (152441-200909)  5. Ethicon, DOC023555A, A Floyd Claims Memo - Industrial Design, July 2018,
Data on File  (152441-200909)
How to order
Please contact your local Ethicon Sales Representative.
Customer support
Visit www.jnjmedicaldevices.com for more information about the
ENSEAL™ X1 Tissue Sealers.
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE SHAFT LENGTH (cm) SHAFT DIAMETER (mm) QUANTITY/SALES UNIT
ENSEAL™ X1 Curved Jaw NSLX125C 25 5 3
ENSEAL™ X1 Curved Jaw NSLX137C 37 5 3
ENSEAL™ X1 Curved Jaw NSLX145C 45 5 3
ENSEAL™ X1 Large Jaw NSLX120L 20 13 6
•	 ENSEAL™ X1 Curved Jaw and
ENSEAL™ X1 Large Jaw are supplied
sterile for single-patient use
•	 Both devices are compatible